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TIMBER OAK HOA DIRECTORY

c-216.798.0681
c-440.590.5767
€-419.348.4655
€-419.348.9797
440.572.1976

440.391.0305

c-216.509.1303

440.666.6160
440.238.9762
440.268.8269
440.572.2106
c-301.639.2428
c-301.788.3407
440.572.0958
c-216.469.4560
¢ -440.225-8670
440.572.6545
440.572.1156

c-206.641.2822

€-216.570.2548
c-440.241.6683
c-440.984.1023
c-216.570.5606
440.846.0901

€-216.287.4434
c-440.915.1736
440.572.5508

c-440.666.4725
c-440.666.4719

c-440.429.1554
c-440.785.2550

c-440.724.7134
c-440.724.7135

c-440.984.9177
c-440.984.9176

scatkins9299@gmail.com
abas6492@yahoo.com
imchud@att.net

c531c@aol.com
chrisf52@yahoo.com

scrawford8@breezelineohio.net

bamaadavis@aol.com

nasermdawud@gmail.com
nkdiehlerl@gmail.com

ngillahan@hotmail.com
rhill2106@aol.com
kurt.holter@gmail.com

libbyholter@gmail.com

jimjankura@gmail.com

mmmcl67 @yahoo.com
rdm6@bright.net
loveshercotons@gmail.com
gale7617@att.net
kyerin@att.net
si@outlook.com

dsanyi78@gmail.com

deedeel069@gmail.com

michaelsengmd@gmail.com

toniseng55@aol.com

mashumate@att.net

eperotti@sbcglobal.net

michael.yantek@sbcglobal.net

karenyantek@sbcglobal.net

President
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Architectural Review
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Trustee
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